OISC GOLF
METRIX

Fribatiistai - Kiperi

Mol [1]2]3]4]5]6]7]8]9]10]11112]13]14[15]1617 |18] +- | Sum)
Par 4 14 4 33 |3|3]|3 57

3/3/3/3 3|33 /3|33

1 TuomasWesterling |34 |4 |3|3|3|3|2|3|/4 4 5 |5|2 3 ,2|3)|3/|+2]| 59
1 Tuomas Yliharsila 3/3/2|3/3|/3|/4/2|3/2 |5 |4|4|2 4, 4|53 |+2| 59
3  Pekka Westerling 4 4,32, 4,4/ 5 5,3/ 3,4|5|4,3|3|3|3)|3 /48| 65

Fribatiistai - Kiperi * 29.06.2024 19:45 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/928772
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928774
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928772
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928774

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Par 3/3/3}3|3/3/3|3/3/3|4 /4 4)|,3|3|3|3]|3)57
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Fribatiistai - Kiperi * 29.06.2024 19:45 (2)

1

12

= = PN w

3.7 3
16 | 8

2

3

61
4
8

29

14
3

15%

54%

26%
6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/928772
https://discgolfmetrix.com/928774

